
IPhO/AMCP Presents… Stephanie Chang, PharmD, RPh, MPH - 
MCPHS Biopharmaceutical Industry Fellowships 

Wednesday October 16th, 2024 | 1-2 PM 
Maddox 200B- Ed Herring 

 

YOUR NAME YOUR EMAIL ADDRESS 

Melissa Growney msgrowney0303@email.campbell.edu 

chloe lavieri cnlavieri0102@email.campbell.edu 

Selena English sejohnson0224@email.campbell.edu 

Martin Aziz Mhaziz1102@email.campbell.edu 

Audrey Worrell amworrell0216 

Trey Adams f_adams0410 

Alex Alba  a_valdezalba0702 

Gavin Garcia  gigarcia1218@email.campbell.edu 

Trent Almond tealmond0918@email.campbell.edu 

Landon Peregoy Ljperegoy0902@email.campbell.edu 

Roxy Lammers wrlammers0505@email.campbell.edu 

Brittany Acosta Lozano bdacostaloza0324@email.campbell.edu 

Chris Preziosi capreziosi0923@email.campbell.edu 

Aaron Wang a_wang0425@email.campbell.edu 

Liz lockhart  

Mason Prieve mgprieve0330@email.campbell.edu 

Brittany C. b_termeer0403 

Juniki langle jslangle0705 

Hannah Logan hmlogan0425 

Chase Webb cewebb1120 

Rony Wehbe rawehbe0306@email.campbell.edu 

mailto:tealmond0918@email.campbell.edu
mailto:Ljperegoy0902@email.campbell.edu


  

Binh Nguyễn.                                         B_nguyen0828@email.canpbell.edu 
 
 

 


